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A River Runs 

Through it … Twice!
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Shift in Approach

• Difficult installation 
and inspection

• Degradation history 

• Sedimentation
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EF-7
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BCIR & WF-G | Overview
• 120-inch to

96-inch gravity
sanitary sewer

• Five 2-barrel 
inverted 
siphons

WF-G
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BCIR & WF-G | Overview
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Design
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Siphon Arrangements

DOWNSTREAM

UPSTREAM
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63" FRP

72" FRP

120" FRP

36" HDPE AIR 

JUMPER

DOWNSTREAM SIPHON - PLAN
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DOWNSTREAM SIPHON - PROFILE

63" 

FRP

72" 

FRP

120" FRP

36" HDPE AIR 

JUMPER
36" HDPE AIR 

JUMPER
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63" FRP

72" FRP

120" FRP

UPSTREAM SIPHON - PLAN

36" HDPE AIR 

JUMPER
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UPSTREAM SIPHON - PROFILE

36" HDPE AIR 

JUMPER

36" HDPE AIR 

JUMPER

63" 

FRP

72" 

FRP

120" FRP
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SIPHON MODELING
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Manufacturing
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Construction
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Panel Speakers

Ronald Etter

SJ Louis Construction of Texas, LTD. 

Project Manager

ronalde@sjlouis.com

Justin Whitman

S.J. Louis Construction of Texas 

Vice President/Construction Manager

justinw@sjlouis.com

Gabriel Castelblanco, P.E.

Hobas Pipe USA-Houston, TX 

Director of Engineering

gcastelblanco@hobaspipe.com

Reyna Johnson, P.E.

Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, Inc.

Team Leader

rojohnson@lan-inc.com

Justin Reeves, PE, LEED AP 

Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, Inc. 

Vice President 

jreeves@lan-inc.com

Tom Davies, P.E.

Trinity River Authority of Texas 

Deputy Executive Manager

Planning, Design & Construction Administration

daviest@trinityra.org


